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Model 03 CG  |  CE Nylon Cable Gland

Material

UL approved nylon claw, UL94-V2. NBR o-ring, NBR hermetic seal

IP rating

IP68

Temperature

Static state: -40°C to 100°C, short periods up to 120°C

Dynamic state: -20°C to 80°C, short periods up to 100°C

C

Part No. A B C Thread size Cable range Colour

16781V 12 9 15.9 M12*1.5 4-6.5 Black (RAL 9005)

16782R 16 9 18.6 M16*1.5 4.5-8.5 Black (RAL 9005)

16783Y 20 10 23.5 M20*1.5 6-11 Black (RAL 9005)

16784U 25 12 33 M25*1.5 10-16 Black (RAL 9005)

16785Q 32 12 36 M32*1.5 16-21 Black (RAL 9005)

16786X 40 15 45.8 M40*1.5 20-27 Black (RAL 9005)

16793R 12.5 9 15.9 PG7 4-6.5 Black (RAL 9005)

16794Y 15.2 9 18.6 PG9 4.5-8.5 Black (RAL 9005)

16795U 18.6 9 21.6 PG11 5-10 Black (RAL 9005)

16796Q 20.4 10 23.5 PG13.5 6-11 Black (RAL 9005)

16797X 22.5 10 26.7 PG16 8-13 Black (RAL 9005)

16798T 28.3 12 32.8 PG21 13-18 Black (RAL 9005)

16799P 37 12 41.7 PG29 18-25 Black (RAL 9005)

16787T 12 9 15.9 M12*1.5 4-6.5 Grey (RAL 7001)

16788P 16 9 18.6 M16*1.5 4.5-8.5 Grey (RAL 7001)
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Part No. A B C Thread size Cable range Colour

16789W 20 10 23.5 M20*1.5 6-11 Grey (RAL 7001)

16790S 25 12 33 M25*1.5 10-16 Grey (RAL 7001)

16791Z 32 12 36 M32*1.5 16-21 Grey (RAL 7001)

16792V 40 15 45.8 M40*1.5 20-27 Grey (RAL 7001)

16800W 12.5 9 15.9 PG7 4-6.5 Grey (RAL 7001)

16801S 15.2 9 18.6 PG9 4.5-8.5 Grey (RAL 7001)

16802Z 18.6 9 21.6 PG11 5-10 Grey (RAL 7001)

16803V 20.4 10 23.5 PG13.5 6-11 Grey (RAL 7001)

16804R 22.5 10 26.7 PG16 8-13 Grey (RAL 7001)

16805Y 28.3 12 32.8 PG21 13-18 Grey (RAL 7001)

16806U 37 12 41.7 PG29 18-25 Grey (RAL 7001)

16838Y 12 9 15.9 M12*1.5 4-6.5mm Light grey (RAL 7035)

16839U 16 9 18.6 M16*1.5 4.5-8.5mm Light grey (RAL 7035)

16840Q 20 10 23.5 M20*1.5 6-11mm Light grey (RAL 7035)

16841X 25 12 33 M25*1.5 10-16mm Light grey (RAL 7035)

16842T 32 12 36 M32*1.5 16-21mm Light grey (RAL 7035)

16843P 40 15 45.8 M40*1.5 20-27mm Light grey (RAL 7035)

16844W 12.5 9 15.9 PG7 4-6.5mm Light grey (RAL 7035)

16845S 15.2 9 18.6 PG9 4.5-8.5mm Light grey (RAL 7035)

16846Z 18.6 9 21.6 PG11 5-10mm Light grey (RAL 7035)

16847V 20.4 10 23.5 PG13.5 6-11mm Light grey (RAL 7035)

16848R 22.5 10 26.7 PG16 8-13mm Light grey (RAL 7035)

16849Y 28.3 12 32.8 PG21 13-18mm Light grey (RAL 7035)

16850U 37 12 41.7 PG29 18-25mm Light grey (RAL 7035)
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